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Curraheen Park - Floating Reserves

CGd:A9
BGd:A9

A [30.47]AXIL GREASE
TR: Owner[30.47-CRK] 3 0 00Mr. William Curtin (Banteer) Mbk.D.(Ballymac Bolger-Droopys Missy).Sep'23

Mar24'26 58 525T    T3 0.00 Solo 30.47 Sand CRK *30.47
Nov28'25 59 330R    S7 T5 0.00 54 5th 12.0L/sh LckEP,NvSh 18.15 Sand 3/1 CRK Boola Mac 19.00
Oct31'25 60 330R    S7 T4 0.00 56 6th 17.25L MsdBk,Bmp 18.34 Sand 3/1 CRK Absolutely Not 19.55
Sep26'25 60 330R    ON2 T6 0.00 65 5th 18.0L MsdBk,W 18.40 Sand 5/1 CRK Goulane Elvis 19.66
Sep2'25  59 330T    T5 0.00 1st dnf M,RUDNF 18.95 Sand CRK Heneversaid *18.95

CGd:A7
BGd:A7

B [29.70]HAZELHILL JUNE
TR: Owner[29.70-CRK] 2 0 01Mr. Darren Hornibrook (Fairhill) Mbk.B.(Dromana Bucko-Hazelhill Jess).Nov'24TPW €90

Mar27'26 56 525R    ON3 T5 3.57 3556 5th 9.75L EvAw,NvShw 29.38 Sand 3/1 CRK Lahana Billy 30.06
Mar20'26 56 525R    ON3 T5 3.49 2222 2nd 3.00L EvAw,EvCh 29.49 Sand 5/2 CRK Imokilly Arminta 29.70
Mar7'26  57 525ST  T1 0.00 3rd 11L 29.45 Sand CRK Dellser Sheeran 30.22
Feb12'26 58 525T    T3 0.00 2nd 12L M 29.68 Sand LMKHarlequin Toast 30.52

CGd:A8
BGd:A8

C [29.96]BUCKS FREE
TR: Eamonn Morton[29.96-CRK] 1 0 00Master Eamonn  MortonJnr (Charleville) Ibk.D.(Burgess Bucks-Quivers Magic).Nov'24

Mar27'26 63 330R    ON2 T2 0.00 35 5th 12.0L Crd 1,NvShw 17.84 Sand 2/1 CRK Aghaburren Harry 18.68
Mar14'26 64 525T    T2 0.00 1st 16L RL 29.96 Sand CRK Broken Magic *29.96
Mar6'26  64 330T    T6 0.00 2nd 2L M,StkRl 18.76 Sand CRK Broken Magic 18.90

CGd:A6
BGd:A3

D [29.21]HILIGHT STATEMAN
TR: Owner[29.21-CRK] 42 7 48Mr. Patrick Walsh (Ballincollig) Ibk.D.(Broadstrand Bono-Hilight Lucy).Apr'22TPW €3,225

Mar6'26  77 525R    A5 T1 3.51 5566 6th 10.0L/nk SlAw,NvShw 29.32 Sand 3/1 CRK Only Saint 30.04
Feb13'26 77 525R    A5 T1 3.46 3666 6th 9.25L/sh Crd 1,NvShw 29.35 -.20 Slow 2/1 CRK Corrough Bucko 29.81
Nov14'25 75 525R    A4 T3 3.31 1111 1st 3.5L QAw,ALd 29.40 Sand 3/1 CRK Gortnagrage Kate *29.40
May9'25  76 525R    A4 T4 3.45 3221 1st 1L Chl3/4,Ld 4 29.22 Sand 6/4 CRK Joyces Carly *29.22
Apr26'25 76 525R    A3 T4 3.39 1223 3rd 7.00L FAw,RnOn 28.52+.20 Fast 7/2 CRK Aegean Allstar 29.21

CGd:A6
BGd:A5

E [29.51]NEWTOWN KELLY
TR: Owner[29.51-CRK] 10 0 41Mr. Jeremiah Kelleher (Killeagh) Ibk.B.(Orchestrate-Newtown Annabell).Jul'24TPW €450

Mar27'26 59 525R    A5 T2 3.46 2222 3rd 0.5L/nk Chl3/4,ChlRi 29.65 Sand 3/1 CRK Coppeen Cert 29.70
Mar13'26 58 525R    A5 T2 3.53 5666 5th 10.00L LckEP,NvSh 29.50 Sand 4/1 CRK Small Order 30.20
Feb13'26 56 525R    A7 T5 3.57 4222 2nd 4.50L ChlBS,EvCh 29.40 -.20 Slow 5/2 CRK Hediditagain 29.51
Dec13'25 57 525R    A6 T4 4.33 4454 4th 3.75L VSlaw,RnOn 29.87 -.30 Slow 5/1 YGL Carefree Magic 29.83
Nov28'25 56 525R    ON3 T2 3.61 5554 3rd 4.5L SlAw,StyOn 29.58 Sand 4/1 CRK Ronnies De Niro 29.89

CGd:A6
BGd:A3

F [29.15]CANADIAN WIND
TR: Owner[29.15-CRK] 20 2 31Mr. Paul Walsh (Mallow) Idkbd.B.(Dorotas Wildcat-Canadian Jet).Aug'23TPW €835

Mar20'26 58 525R    A5 T4 3.42 3666 6th 6.50L/dis KO 1,Fin 29.37 Sand 3/1 CRK Let Me Speak
Mar13'26 58 525R    A5 T5 3.51 4443 4th 7.50L EvAw,AHand 29.50 Sand 4/1 CRK Small Order 30.02
Oct18'25 56 525R    A3 T2 3.49 2221 3rd 1L/hd EvAw,EvCh 29.16 Sand 3/1 CRK Turbine Tahiti 29.24
Jul26'25 56 525R    A4 T4 3.36 1111 1st 7.5L FAw,drclr 28.95+.20 Fast 2/1 CRK Dunbullogue Bear *29.15
May2'25  56 525R    A7 T3 3.51 2111 1st 3L Chl 1,Ld 2 29.39 Sand 6/4 CRK Siena Honey *29.39

CGd:S8
BGd:S4

G [18.42]LYREEN SMUDGE
TR: David Budd[18.42-CRK] 54 6 116Ms. S.  Parsons (Araglin) Iwf.D.(God Of Fire-Our Dog Ellie).Sep'21TPW €2,990

Mar13'26 78 330R    S7 T2 0.00 44 4th 6.00L/sh EvAw,AHand 18.60 Sand 4/1 CRK Mucky Murty 19.03
Feb10'26 78 330T    T3 0.00 Solo 18.87 Sand CRK *18.87
Feb15'25 72 525R    A4 T3 4.20 1122 3rd 3.50L QAw,AHandy 29.44 -.30 Slow 11/2 YGL Barnfield Piper 29.38
Feb5'25  72 525R    A6 T1 4.15 1111 1st 2L QAw,ALd 29.89 -.40 Slow 3/1 YGL Barnfield Diana *29.49
Aug1'23  74 525T    T4 0.00 1st 3L 29.68 Sand CRK Drive On Belle *29.68

CGd:S8
BGd:S5

H [18.51]RUSTYS HARRY
TR: Owner[18.51-CRK] 38 2 75Mr. Denis O'Regan (Bantry) If.D.(Ballymac Anton-Killeacle Eileen).Aug'21TPW €1,120

Mar27'26 82 525R    A7 T2 3.64 5444 4th 7.00L LckEP,RnOn 29.96 Sand 5/2 CRK Kilmoney Champ 30.45
Feb20'26 82 330R    S5 T1 0.00 56 5th 8.25L Crd 1,NvShw 18.13 Sand 3/1 CRK Lady Fern 18.71
Jun13'25 83 525R    A6 T3 3.47 1122 2nd 3.50L Ld 1,EvCh 29.44 Sand 2/1 CRK Cyclers Malibu 29.68
Apr5'24  81 330R    S6 T2 0.00 32 2nd 0.5L ChlRi,EvCh 18.68 -.20 Slow 4/1 CRK Gilti Bluebelle 18.51
Nov17'23 82 330R    S7 T4 0.00 55 1st nk SlAw,LdNrL 18.70 -.05 Slow 3/1 CRK From The North *18.65
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CGd:S10
BGd:S10

I Late-Ballyboy DeranCYCLERS STORM
TR: Owner 2 0 00Mr. John Ahern/Mr. Jake Courtney (Ballinc Mbk.D.(Ballyhimikin Jet-Deran Range).Aug'24

Mar20'26 73 525R    A7 T5 3.46 1123 5th 15.0L Ld 1,Fd 29.46 Sand 4/1 CRK Aghaburren Luna 30.51
Feb20'26 72 525R    ON3 T2 3.62 3565 5th 29.5L Bmp 1,NvSh 28.98 Sand 5/2 CRK Senahel Scorpion 31.04
Jan24'26 70 525T    T5 0.00 2nd 7L M 30.15 Sand CRK Kanturk Signet 30.64
Dec12'25 71 525T    T5 0.00 2nd 6L M 30.62 Sand CRK Cyclers Deran 31.04

CGd:A4
BGd:A3

J [29.19]CANADIAN COGHLAN
TR: Owner[29.19-CRK] 27 5 26Mr. Paul Walsh (Mallow) Idkbd.D.(Dorotas Wildcat-Canadian Jet).Aug'23TPW €2,260

Mar13'26 68 525R    A4 T3 3.39 3225 5th 14.00L EvAw,Fd 28.93 Sand 10/3 CRK Broken Best 29.91
Feb28'26 68 525R    A4 T1 3.40 2443 6th 10.5L EP,Fd 28.63 Sand 5/1 CRK Parkview Tommy 29.36
Dec12'25 67 525R    A4 T2 3.44 2543 1st 0.75L BBlk 1,LdRi 30.07 Sand 3/1 CRK Hilight Stateman *30.07
Oct10'25 67 525R    A3 T4 3.37 2222 2nd 1.5L EP,ChlRi 29.09 Sand 5/2 CRK Blastoff Ten 29.19
Aug29'25 67 525R    A4 T1 3.44 1111 1st 1.5L FAw,ALd 29.35 Sand 6/4 CRK Bears Legacy *29.35

CGd:A4
BGd:A3

K [29.16]DUNBULLOGUE BEAR
TR: Owner[29.16-CRK] 17 1 03Mr James O'Flynn/Mr. John O'Flynn (Carria Ibd.D.(Ballymac Anton-Innfield Dinger).Sep'22TPW €525

Mar20'26 70 330T    T1 0.00 2nd 1L 18.13 Sand CRK Bears Legacy 18.20
Dec19'25 69 525R    A5 T5 3.58 4666 6th 13.50L/h RlRu,NvShw 29.46 Sand 5/2 CRK Fireball Bull 30.41
Nov14'25 70 525R    A5 T2 3.46 1111 2nd 1.5L FAw,EvCh 29.40 Sand 3/1 CRK Lahana Dash 29.50
Jul26'25 68 525R    A4 T2 3.46 3332 2nd 7.50L EvAw,StyWl 28.95+.20 Fast 2/1 CRK Canadian Wind 29.67
Apr25'25 71 525R    A7 T6 3.49 1111 1st 7.5L Ld 1,drclr 29.16 Sand 3/1 CRK Fornaught Holly *29.16

CGd:S5
BGd:S5

L Late-Ballymac JebzoSOUTHWIND STORM
TR: James Kelleher 2 0 20Mr. David  Manning (Macroom) Ibk.D.(Ballymac Kingdom-Ballymac Pete).Aug'24TPW €140

Mar27'26 72 525R    ON2 T4 3.59 4222 3rd 9.5L LckEP,StyOn 28.84 Sand 5/1 CRK Moanteen Hatton 29.50
Mar20'26 72 525R    ON2 T2 3.47 1133 3rd 10.5L Ld 1,RnOn 29.08 Sand 5/4 CRK Ballintemple Ice 29.81
Feb20'26 71 300T    T1 0.00 1st 2L RL 16.94 -.10 Slow KKY Bartlemy Stride *16.84
Sep2'25  75 525T    T1 0.00 2nd 3.5L Mid 29.84 -.10 Slow TRL Ballymac Charbel 29.98

CGd:A5
BGd:A4

M [29.35]FIREBALL BULL
TR: Owner[29.35-CRK] 19 3 50The-Fireball-Men-Synd (C/o Evan Kelly) (En Ibebd.D.(Edencurra Brae-Cabra Swift).Dec'22TPW €1,135

Mar21'26 71 525R    A5 T1 3.55 5555 6th 6.25L LckEP,NvSh 29.18 Sand 5/2 CRK Boherash Leo 29.62
Mar14'26 71 525R    A5 T2 3.56 5553 3rd 2.0L CrdRu,StyOn 29.21 Sand 3/1 CRK Rock Angel 29.35
Feb20'26 72 525R    A4 T4 3.49 5655 5th 11.50L/h LckEP,NvSh 28.66 Sand 4/1 CRK Parkview Tommy 29.47
Dec19'25 73 525R    A5 T6 3.51 2211 1st 5L Ld 3,drclr 29.46 Sand 3/1 CRK Gortnagrage Kate *29.46
Sep5'25  73 525R    A6 T1 3.59 3221 1st 2.5L Chl3/4,Ld 4 29.40 Sand 2/1 CRK Sniperboulavogue *29.40

CGd:
BGd:

N DANCE ELSIE
TR: Owner 12 1 00Mr. Paul King (Cahir) Ibk.B.(Lenson Bocko-Clondoty Amy).Jan'24TPW €460

Mar29'26 65 525R    A3 T2 2.94 3566 6th 4.25L/hd/FAw,Bmp 1 29.35 Sand 8/1 CMLCloughtaney Anna 29.68
Mar22'26 65 525R    A3 T4 2.89 4666 6th 8.50L/nk QAw,BBlk 1 29.31 Sand 13/2 CMLMiss Jelly Beans 29.92
Feb20'26 65 525R    A7 T1 2.97 2111 1st 4.25L FAw,ALd 29.25 Sand 7/2 CMLEdermine Magic *29.25
Jan25'26 64 525R    A7 T3 3.04 3334 5th 5.25L CrdRu,RnOn 29.53 Sand 9/2 CMLMaugherasnowdro 29.90
Nov15'25 65 525ST  T3 4.55 2nd 1.5L Crd1/2,FinWl 29.98 -.30 Slow KKY Mon Visage 29.78

CGd:A3
BGd:A2

O [29.16]ONLY SAINT
TR: Owner[29.04-YGL] 64 17 99Mr. Paul  Keniry (Killeagh) Ibk.B.(Ballymac Best-Find A Penny).Mar'22TPW €5,933

Mar21'26 56 525R    A5 T2 3.43 3221 3rd 1.75L Ld 4,EvCh 29.18 Sand 2/1 CRK Boherash Leo 29.30
Mar14'26 56 525R    A5 T5 3.50 1111 2nd 2L QAw,HdNrL 29.02 Sand 2/1 CRK Rosstemple Blan 29.16
Mar6'26  55 525R    A5 T3 3.33 1211 1st 2L FAw,CmAg 29.32 Sand 6/4 CRK Rafas Best *29.32
Sep27'25 55 525R    A3 T1 4.02 1111 2nd 1L QAw,HdNrL 29.84 -.80 Slow 6/1 YGL Slaneyside Tango 29.11
Jul20'24 52 525R    A4 T1 4.01 1111 1st 5L VQaw,drclr 29.34 -.30 Slow 11/4 YGL Anthirinum *29.04

CGd:A3
BGd:A1

P [29.14]MILLRIDGE MAL
TR: Owner[28.84-TRL] 43 10 66Donal G.O'Mahony, Millstreet,CoCork. Ibk.D.(Malachi-Millridge Ozie).Jan'23TPW €3,535

Mar27'26 74 330R    S1 T4 0.00 43 3rd 3.5L EvAw,StyOn 17.89 Sand 3/1 CRK He Ran Exile 18.13
Mar17'26 75 525R    A3 T3 3.23 5433 4th 5L/sh EvAw,Crd 1 29.12 Sand 4/1 TRL Conaicview Lexi 29.48
Nov15'25 74 525R    A1 T4 3.46 5234 4th 3.25L Crd 1,RnOn 28.98 Sand 7/2 CRK Droopys Apollo 29.21
Sep30'25 73 525R    A2 T1 3.22 1111 1st nk EP,HldOn 28.84 Sand 5/2 TRL Fire Height June *28.84
Dec21'24 76 525R    A3 T1 3.45 1111 1st nk Ld 1,HldOn 29.14 Sand 3/1 CRK Hollyhill Pad *29.14



Date Wt Dst RcGd Tp STm SPi Fin By Remarks WinTm Going SP TK Sts 1st 2nd 3rd EstTm

Curraheen Park - Floating Reserves

CGd:A2
BGd:A1

Q [28.81]GOWLANE TREND
TR: Owner[28.81-CRK] 19 3 02Mr. Con  O'Sullivan (Donoughmore) Ibk.B.(Grangeview Ten-Gentle Trend).Feb'24TPW €1,500

Mar28'26 66 525R    A2 T2 0.00 5666 6th 11.75L/s Blk 1,NvShw 28.49 Sand 4/1 CRK Sparta Calli 29.32
Mar21'26 67 525R    A2 T3 3.31 2544 4th 2.25L Chl 1,RnOn 29.01 Sand 2/1 CRK Flyers Hobbit 29.17
Mar13'26 67 525R    A2 T4 3.40 2221 1st 3L Chl 3,Ld 4 29.01 Sand 4/1 CRK Ugo *29.01
Jan17'26 67 525R    A3 T4 3.36 1112 2nd 3.50L FAw,EvCh 28.52+.10 Fast 3/1 CRK Valhalla Vision 28.86
Sep26'25 66 525R    A4 T3 3.36 1111 1st 8L FAw,drclr 28.81 Sand 3/1 CRK Lahana Dash *28.81

CGd:A2
BGd:A0

R [28.68]ATTIKO
TR: Owner[28.68-CRK] 27 4 75Mrs. Marian Moloney (Ladysbridge) Ibd.D.(Dorotas Wildcat-Ginger Ale).Jul'22TPW €2,875

Mar20'26 77 525R    A2 T5 3.34 3443 3rd 3.0L EP,EvCh 29.10 Sand 3/1 CRK Waughs Man 29.31
Feb10'26 78 330T    T2 0.00 Solo 17.86 Sand CRK *17.86
Sep19'25 77 525R    A3 T2 3.37 2211 1st 5.5L LdBS,drclr 28.82 Sand 2/1 CRK Millridge Jayden *28.82
Jun21'25 78 525R    A2 T5 3.34 2222 3rd 0.50L/hd EP,ChlRi 28.95+.10 Fast 9/4 CRK Rockbay Buddy 29.09
Oct4'24  76 525R    A3 T6 3.38 2322 1st 1.5L Bmp 1,LdRi 28.68 Sand 9/4 CRK Beanos Bonfini *28.68


